Enlargements

Please allow 1 - 3 business days

TIx14 or Nx17 $17.99

12x18 $24.99
13x19 $24.99
16x20 $32.99
16x24 $39.99
20x24 $59.99
24x36 $69.99

Special paper add $15.00
Custom sizes and paper surfaces

available!

Restoration & Retouching
Bring in old photos tor protessional digital
restoration. Ask to see samples!

Custom Setup Fee (text, sizing, etc)  $25

Minimum $10
Small scratches/spots, color correction, cropping
Minor $30
Small tears, large scratches, major color
correction

Maijor $79

Torn pictures, water damage, remove/add people
Based on $65/hour; subject to price

adjustments

VIP Rewards Program
Reward yourself with our VIP program! Cost of
membership is only $15 for one year, and the
benefits are great! You'll receive a $15 gift card at
time of registration, and you can use that towards
any of our lab services. Save money throughout
the course of the year on dll of our photofinishing,
in-house lab services, including:

- 20% off 4x6 prints

- 10% off enlargements (anything bigger than
4x6))

- 10% off restoration and retouching

- 10% off film and print scanning services

- $15 gift card after spending $100 on lab

services!

ENGLEWOOD

CAMERA

EVERYTHING PHOTOGRAPHIC

Englewood Camera
&
Colorado Photo Imaging

Photofinishing & Specialty Services
2016 Price List

Printing, scanning, and preserving

memories for more than 25 years!

5855 S. Broadway
Littleton, CO 80121
www.englewoodcamera.com
(303) 797#-0700
(303) #95-2400 (lab)



Digital Services

1- 2 business days

Prints
$2.75 minimum print charge
3.5x5 or 4x6
5x7
8x10 or 8x12

Die-Cut Wallets (per pair)
Uncut Wallets per pair

Other Services
Memory Card to CD (per CD)
Memory Card to DVD (per DVD)
Index print from CD/DVD (each)
Large Index Print from CD/DVD (eaich)
CD Copy
DVD Copy

Image Recovery from Memory Card

Online Ordering

$0.39*
$199
$4.99
$1.29
$0.79

$599
$9.99
$3.99
$6.99
$3.50
$4.50

$49.00*

Save a trip to our store by conveniently ordering

your digital prints and enlargements online! Visit our

website, www.englewoodcamera.com, and click on

“order prints” to get started! Pickup time is typically 2

business days.

*No charge if recovery is unsuccessful

High Quality Photo & Art
Scanning Services

3 - 7 business days

$4.99 minimum charge on scans

Print & Artwork Scanning

Photos up to 4x6"
Photos up to 8x12"
Photos up to 13x19"
Photos up to 16x20"
Photos greater than 16"

Film Scanning
35mm Negative (each)
120/220/620mm Negative (each)
TI0N27/4x5" Negative (each)
Mounted Slide:  Standard Resolution

High Resolution

$299
$4.99
$11.99
$19.99
$24.99

$0.79
$299
$299
$0.89
$149

Volume Discounts on Scanning

$20 minimum
15 or more from <8x10” photos (each)
25 or more from 35mm slides (each)
25 or more 35mm negatives (each)
10 or more 35mm, 6 frame strips (each)

20 or more odd-size negatives (each)

$0.69
$0.59
$0.49
$199
$199

Film Services
1- 2 business days
35mm
Develop Only C-41
Develop Only B&W
4x6 Print*
Medium Format
Develop Only C-41(120)
Develop Only C-41(220)
Develop Only B&W (120)

Color Proofs (each)*

B&W Proofs (each)*

$4.49
$4.99
$0.49

$4.99
$5.99
$5.49
$0.89
$0.99

Film Scans (Per Uncut Roll)

Scan C-41 or B&W to CD*

Scan C-41 or B&W to CD with prints*
Scan to Dropbox (No CD)*

Scan High Res to Dropbox (No CD)*
High Resolution PG Scan to CD*
High Resolution TIFF Scan to CD*

Reprints

$2.75 minimum print charge
Reprint 4x6 from 35mm
Reprint 4x6 from 120mm

Reprint 5x5, 5x7 from 35mm [120mm

*at time of development only

$7.99
$5.99
1999
$13.99
$11.99
$13.99

$0.69
$0.99
$1.99



