Enlargements

Please allow 1 - 3 business days

11x14 or 11x1 7	\$17.99
12x18	\$24.99
13x19	\$24.99
16x20	\$32.99
16x24	\$39.99
20x24	\$59.99
24x36	\$69.99

Special paper add \$15.00

Custom sizes and paper surfaces

available!

Restoration & Retouching

Bring in old photos for professional digital restoration. Ask to see samples!

Custom Setup Fee (text, sizing, etc) \$25

Minimum \$10

Small scratches/spots, color correction, cropping

Minor \$30

Small tears, large scratches, major color

correction

Major \$79

Torn pictures, water damage, remove/add people
Based on \$65/hour; subject to price
adjustments

VIP Rewards Program

Reward yourself with our VIP program! Cost of membership is only \$15 for one year, and the benefits are great! You'll receive a \$15 gift card at time of registration, and you can use that towards any of our lab services. Save money throughout the course of the year on all of our photofinishing, in-house lab services, including:

- 20% off 4x6 prints
- 10% off enlargements (anything bigger than

4x6!)

- 10% off restoration and retouching
- 10% off film and print scanning services
- \$15 gift card after spending \$100 on lab services!



Englewood Camera

&

Colorado Photo Imaging
Photofinishing & Specialty Services
2016 Price List

Printing, scanning, and preserving memories for more than 25 years!

5855 S. Broadway
Littleton, CO 80121
www.englewoodcamera.com
(303) 797-0700
(303) 795-2400 (lab)

D:			
Dig	ıtal	Serv	vices

1- 2 business days

Prints

\$2.75 minimum print charge

3.5x5 or 4x6	\$0.39*
5x7	\$1.99
8x10 or 8x12	\$4.99
Die-Cut Wallets (per pair)	\$1.29
Uncut Wallets per pair	\$0.79
Other Services	
Memory Card to CD (per CD)	\$5.99
Memory Card to DVD (per DVD)	\$9.99
Index print from CD/DVD (each)	\$3.99
Large Index Print from CD/DVD (each)	\$6.99
CD Copy	\$3,50
DVD Copy	\$4.50
Image Recovery from Memory Card	\$49.00*

Online Ordering

Save a trip to our store by conveniently ordering your digital prints and enlargements online! Visit our website, www.englewoodcamera.com, and click on "order prints" to get started! Pickup time is typically 2 business days.

High Quality Photo & Art **Scanning Services**

3 - 7 business days

\$4.99 minimum charge on scans

Print & Artwork Scanning

Photos up to 4x6"	\$2.99	
Photos up to 8x12"	\$4.99	
Photos up to 13x19"	\$11.99	
Photos up to 16x20"	\$19.99	
Photos greater than 16"	\$24.9	
Film Scanning		
35mm Negative (each)	\$0.79	
120/220/620mm Negative (each)	\$2.99	
110/12 7 /4x5" Negative (each)	\$2.99	
Mounted Slide: Standard Resolution	\$0.89	
High Resolution	\$1.49	
Volume Discounts on Scanning		
\$20 minimum		

15 or more from <8x10" photos (each)	\$0.69
25 or more from 35mm slides (each)	\$0.59
25 or more 35mm negatives (each)	\$0.49
10 or more 35mm, 6 frame strips (each)	\$1.99
20 or more odd-size negatives (each)	\$1.99

Film Services

1 - 2 business days

35mm

Develop Only C-41	\$4.49
Develop Only B&W	\$4.99
4x6 Print*	\$0.49
Medium Format	
Develop Only C-41 (120)	\$4.99
Develop Only C-41 (220)	\$5.99
Develop Only B&W (120)	\$5.49
Color Proofs (each)*	\$0.89
B&W Proofs (each)*	\$0.99
Film Scans (Per Uncut Roll)	
Scan C-41 or B&W to CD*	\$7.99
Scan C-41 or B&W to CD with prints*	\$5.99
Scan to Dropbox (No CD)*	\$9.99
Scan High Res to Dropbox (No CD)*	\$13.99
High Resolution IPG Scan to CD*	\$11.99
High Resolution TIFF Scan to CD*	\$13.99
Reprints	
\$2.75 minimum print charge	
Reprint 4x6 from 35mm	\$0.69
Reprint 4x6 from 120mm	\$0.99
Reprint 5x5, 5x7 from 35mm/120mm	\$1.99

^{*}No charge if recovery is unsuccessful

^{*}at time of development only